## 120000029629

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



700340484247

J2715. ™--01018--029 **\*\***25.60

7020 FEB 10 AM 10: 38

Amund

MAR () () 2020 I ALBRITTON

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor			
LeKay Ma	de LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
	ondence concerning this matter		
	Karen Rowe		
		Name of Person	
	Rembolt Ludtke, LLP		
		Firm/Company	<del></del>
	1128 Lincoln Mall, Suite I	500	
		Address	
	Lincoln, Nebraska 68508		
		City/State and Zip Code	
	krowe@remboltlawfirm.co		<del></del>
For further information c	is-mail address: ( concerning this matter, please c	to be used for future annual report not all:	ancanon)
Karen M. Rowe		402 475-5100	
Name o	l'Person	at ()	ne Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	ne following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55,00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Addres	is:	Street Address:	
Registration ?	Section	Registration Sc	
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee	
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Ft. 32314		2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810	

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

T			
		ΓΙΟΝ	
C	)F		and assigned
			一家、るべ
Liability Compa	any as it now appear	rs on our records.)	
V Florida Limited	Liability Company)		O,
bility Company	were filed on $\frac{JA}{JA}$	NUARY 23, 2020	and assigned
·/·····			
ving.			
the limited liab	oifity company he	ere:	
rds "Limited Liabi		_	ne abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:			•
ADDRESS)	Naples, F1, 341	17	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		2820 White Blvd	
		Naples, FL 34117	
		1 4 4	EAL
	address on our r	ecords, <u>enter the n</u>	iame of the new registered
2820 White Bl	vd		
	Enter Flor	ida sireet address	
Naples		Florida	34117
	City		Zip Code
gistered Agent:			
		capacity. I further my duties, and I a	
	Liability Company Florida Limited bility Company ving: he limited liab ble: ADDRESS)  GSStered office here:  2820 White Bl Naples	OF    Cliability Company as it now appear (Florida Limited Liability Company)   Dility Company were filed on JA	CLES OF ORGANIZATION OF  CLiability Company as it now appears on our records.) Velorida Limited Liability Company)  bility Company were filed on JANUARY 23, 2020  ving:  the limited liability company here:  ds "Limited Liability Company." the designation "LLC" or the limited Liability Company." the designation "LLC" or the limited Liability Company. The designatio

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person—being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	CHELSEA AMEND	2820 White Blvd	□Add
		Naples, FL 34117	Remove
			<b>≣</b> Change
AMBR	DOROTHY QUEROLO		□Add
			□Remove
			■Change
	<del> </del>		□Add
			Remove
			Change
			□Remove
			Change
			DAdd
			□Remove
			□ Change
			□Remove
			□Change

<del></del>	
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:  [If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to do Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	(optional) tte of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3
ne record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, ord is filed.	at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the
Dated February 5 , 2020.  Chellace American Signature of a member or authorize	d tourn anistiva of a mamber
Signature of a member or authorize	u representative of a memoer
Chelsea Amend	

Filing Fee: \$25.00